
Name Qualifications Grade Level Subject or Area Email Address Phone Additional Information 

Greg Vogel

Current or Retired 

Licensed Teacher Elementary K-3 General gvogel@gcsc.12.in.us

317-462-4491 

ext. 41133

Krista Steeno

Current or Retired 

Licensed Teacher Elementary K-3 General ksteeno@gcsc.k12.in.us 317-462-4491

Tammy Moore

Current Employee of G-C 

non-teaching position Elementary K-3 General Tmoore@gcsc.k12.in.us 317-440-2882

Paraprofessional (7 years 

experience at JB Stephens 

Elementary)

Allison Albertson

Current Employee of G-C 

non-teaching position Elementary K-3

General, Math, 

English Language 

Arts aalbertson@gcsc.k12.in.us 765-524-9950

Laura Salee

Current or Retired 

Licensed Teacher Elementary K-3

General, Math, 

English Language 

Arts lsalee@gcsc.k12.in.us 317-993-0259

Lori Lubs 

Current Employee of G-C 

non-teaching position Elementary K-3

General, Math, 

English Language 

Arts llubs@gcsc.k12.in.us 704-779-1601 License teacher 

Jamie Lowes

Current or Retired 

Licensed Teacher

Elementary K-3, 

Intermediate 4-6 Math jjkklowes@gmail.com 317-509-1261

I am the Tier 1 Math 

Instructional coach.  I have 

taught for 22 years 

specializing in mathematics

Lisa Helm

Current Employee of G-C 

non-teaching position

Elementary K-3, 

Intermediate 4-6, 

Jr. High 7-8 General lhelm@gcsc.k12.in.us 270-577-5574 summer only

Amanda Wayne

Current or Retired 

Licensed Teacher

Elementary K-3, 

Intermediate 4-6, 

Jr. High 7-8

General, English 

Language Arts, Social 

Studies awayne@gcsc.k12.in.us 219-628-2174

Allison Frakes

Current or Retired 

Licensed Teacher

Elementary K-3, 

Intermediate 4-6, 

Special Needs

General, Math, 

English Language 

Arts afrakes@gcsc.k12.in.us 317-507-5786

Keri Mohrbach

Current or Retired 

Licensed Teacher

Elementary K-3, 

Intermediate 4-6, 

Special Needs Math kmohrbach@gcsc.k12.in.us 419-215-3645

4th Grade GIS Teacher; 

previously taught 5th & 6th 

grade at GIS

Lisa Tutrow

Current or Retired 

Licensed Teacher

Elementary K-3, 

Special Needs

General, Math, 

English Language 

Arts ltutrow@gcsc.k12.in.us 703-901-7859

Leigh Anne Stringer

Current Employee of G-C 

non-teaching position High School 9-12

English Language 

Arts lstringer@gcsc.k12.in.us 317-473-5223

I have an English degree and 

experience as a writing tutor. 

Current GCHS Library 

Assistant 



Dennis Wilson

Current or Retired 

Licensed Teacher High School 9-12 Math denwilsonw@gmail.com 317-753-7817

41 years teaching 

experience, 3 years adjunct 

instructor at Vincennes Ft 

Harrison.  Subjects taught: 

AP Calculus, Precalculus, 

Algebra 1 and 2, Geometry.  

Lindsey Hall

Current or Retired 

Licensed Teacher Intermediate 4-6 General lhall@gcsc.k12.in.us 317-476-5078

Kim Lewis

Current or Retired 

Licensed Teacher Intermediate 4-6 Math klewis@gcsc.k12.in.us 317-462-6827

Jennifer Blasdel 

Current or Retired 

Licensed Teacher

Intermediate 4-6, 

Jr. High 7-8

English Language 

Arts jblasdel@gcsc.k12.in.us 812-350-8289

Teresa Bever

Current or Retired 

Licensed Teacher

Intermediate 4-6, 

Jr. High 7-8, High 

School 9-12 Math Tbever@ehancock.org 317-402-0448

Nicole L. Parsons

Current or Retired 

Licensed Teacher

Jr. High 7-8, High 

School 9-12

English Language 

Arts nparsons@gcsc.k12.in.us 317-626-9240

Have been teaching English 

Language Arts for 19 years.

Joseph Stringer Not Employed with G-C

Jr. High 7-8, High 

School 9-12

Social Studies, World 

Language, 

Government/Econ thestringerfam@gmail.com 317-771-4280

Nicole Kinder

Current Employee of G-C 

non-teaching position

Jr. High 7-8, High 

School 9-12, 

Special Needs

General, Math, 

English Language 

Arts, Social Studies, 

World Language, 

Government/Econ kinder@gcsc.k12.in.us 317-979-3789

mailto:Tbever@ehancock.org

